
Datum Name

Bearb.

Gepr.

Norm

Ursp.: Ers. für: Ers. durch Blatt         von

Zeichnungsnummer Komm.-/Artikelnummer

Oberfläche Maßstab Gewicht

- mobile

- Glaswände
- Faltwände

  Akustikplatten

- Thekenabschlüsse

Trennwände

Postf.5723 48031 Münster Tel.0251/780010
Fax 0251/7800127 und 0251/7800145

Nüsing

01.06

NW faltina - plan
Schieneneinkleidungen
Wandeinkleidungen

01.04.1000p

Wandeinkleidung
26

2

200

1B

65
10

1C

10
1 5

75

Faltwandachse


